Maryland Licensed Gaming Manufacturers

Acres Manufacturing Company
AGS LLC

Ainsworth Game Technology Limited
Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.

Arrow International, Inc

Atlantic Bingo Supply, Inc

Bluberi Gaming USA, Inc.

Cammegh Limited

Diamond Game Enterprises

Everi Games (f/k/a Multimedia Games)
Gaming Partners International USA, Inc.
Galaxy Gaming, Inc.

Genesis Gaming Solutions, Inc.

Giesecke & Devrient America, Inc.

IGT

IGT Global Solutions Corporation
Incredible Technologies, Inc.

Interblock USA L.C. (f/k/a Elecktroncek)
JCM Global

KGM Gaming, LLC

Konami Gaming, Inc.

LNW Gaming, Inc.

Maryland Games, LLC

Masque Publishing Inc

Pen-Tech Associates, Inc

Table Trac Inc.

TCS John Huxley America, Inc.

The United States Playing Card Company

Revised 2/11/2026

Approved

12/15/2022

4/23/2025
4/23/2025
2/26/2025
2/24/2022
9/24/2025
8/16/2024
3/26/2021
4/23/2025
6/24/2024
10/2/2024
8/29/2024

1/4/2024
6/24/2021
2/26/2025
8/29/2024

11/19/2025

6/22/2023
5/26/2022
4/23/2025
2/26/2025
1/22/2025
4/30/2024
8/25/2022
9/24/2025
6/23/2022

1/8/2024

2/8/2024

Expiration

12/14/2027

4/22/2030
4/22/2030
2/25/2030
2/23/2027
9/23/2030
8/15,/2029
3/25/2026
4/22/2030
6/23/2029
10/1/2029
8/28,/2029

1/3/2029
6/23/2026
2/25/2030
8/28,/2029

11/18/2030

6/21/2028
5/25/2027
4/22/2030
2/25/2030
1/21/2030
4/29/2029
8/24/2027
9/23/2030
6/22/2027

1/7/2029

2/7/2029



	Sheet1

