

Maryland Licensed Gaming Manufacturers	Approved	Expiration
Acres Manufacturing Company	12/15/2022	12/14/2027
AGS LLC	4/23/2025	4/22/2030
Ainsworth Game Technology Limited	4/23/2025	4/22/2030
Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.	2/26/2025	2/25/2030
Arrow International, Inc	2/24/2022	2/23/2027
Atlantic Bingo Supply, Inc	9/24/2025	9/23/2030
Bluberi Gaming USA, Inc.	8/16/2024	8/15/2029
Cammegh Limited	3/26/2021	3/25/2026
Diamond Game Enterprises	4/23/2025	4/22/2030
Everi Games (f/k/a Multimedia Games)	6/24/2024	6/23/2029
Gaming Partners International USA, Inc.	10/2/2024	10/1/2029
Galaxy Gaming, Inc.	8/29/2024	8/28/2029
Genesis Gaming Solutions, Inc.	1/4/2024	1/3/2029
Giesecke & Devrient America, Inc.	6/24/2021	6/23/2026
IGT	2/26/2025	2/25/2030
IGT Global Solutions Corporation	8/29/2024	8/28/2029
Incredible Technologies, Inc.	11/19/2025	11/18/2030
Interblock USA L.C. (f/k/a Elecktroncek)	6/22/2023	6/21/2028
JCM Global	5/26/2022	5/25/2027
KGM Gaming, LLC	4/23/2025	4/22/2030
Konami Gaming, Inc.	2/26/2025	2/25/2030
LNW Gaming, Inc.	1/22/2025	1/21/2030
Maryland Games, LLC	4/30/2024	4/29/2029
Masque Publishing Inc	8/25/2022	8/24/2027
Pen-Tech Associates, Inc	9/24/2025	9/23/2030
Table Trac Inc.	6/23/2022	6/22/2027
TCS John Huxley America, Inc.	1/8/2024	1/7/2029
The United States Playing Card Company	2/8/2024	2/7/2029